
Stand: 03.06.2025 / 08:16:46

Ergebnisübersicht: Lähden Reitturnier 2025 [382522003] 29.05.2025 - 01.06.2025

1 Stilspring-WB - mit erlaubter Zeit

Conversano Poker 3540Scarlett Hertroijs (Gastlizenz GER)1. P 8.20

Cropacca T222Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)2. P 8.00

George K 4301Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 7.90

La Chica Roja A353Isa Teepker (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)4. P 7.80

Claire Gaby163Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. 7.30

Vinatera Alboran520Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)6. 6.00

2 Standard-Spring-WB 70cm

George K 4301Leni Röttger (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 42.17

Anton 62412Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 43.07

Cropacca T222Helene Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 46.13

Kentucky Woman R545Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 46.30

Claire Gaby163Irma Litmeyer (RUFV Haren-Ems)5. P 0.00 / 46.75

Vinatera Alboran520Moritz Augustin (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 49.17

Barkley 15534Maja Kalvelage (RuFV Papenburg)7. 0.00 / 52.08

Graf Andraschi W544Stella Celine Wilshusen (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. 0.00 / 54.88

La Chica Roja A353Isa Teepker (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)9. 0.00 / 56.43

Conversano Poker 3540Scarlett Hertroijs (Gastlizenz GER)10. 4.00 / 46.16

3 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Daysi 27240Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 8.60

Anton 62412Jutta Eißing (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)2. P 8.40

Zmiley529Juliana Wagner (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.)3. P 8.00

Hanki's Null Acht Fünfzehn312Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 7.90

Celavie 5125Maren Jansen (RFV Esterwegen)5. P 7.80

Affection B5Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 7.70

Chabalou 2128Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)6. P 7.70

Henry 478319Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)8. P 7.60

Bhageera Blue539Scarlett Hertroijs (Gastlizenz GER)8. P 7.60

Calle Coul73Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)10. 7.50

Verdy 3550Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)11. 7.40

O'Jewel's Briljant van de Noor414Emily Huhndorf (RUFV Ankum)12. 7.10

Cascadero 13102Ineke Schwering (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.)13. 7.00

Zalido 2525Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 7.00

Alessio 318Paula Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)15. 6.90

Findus 164283Julia von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)15. 6.90

Casper 375109Fenja Rögener (RC Helle e.V.)17. 6.80

Django D263Tanja Kreimer (RFV Greven e.V.)18. 6.70

Armin 4718Anna Jansen (RFV Esterwegen)19. 6.60

Dia Calida247Laura Timmerhuis (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 6.60

La Chica Roja A353Jana Teepker (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)21. 6.30

4 Springprüfung Kl. A** 100cm

Lanea S360Sarah Bley (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 45.90

Candidos79Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)2. P 0.00 / 49.79

Orchid's Prosecco426Elena Wiegand (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)3. P 0.00 / 51.04

Daysi 27240Pia Klümper (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 54.08

Findus 164283Julia von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 54.29

Lavilana364Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)6. P 0.00 / 55.57

Carrasha97Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)7. P 0.00 / 58.80

Quake549Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)8. P 0.00 / 59.59

Celavie 5125Maren Jansen (RFV Esterwegen)9. P 0.00 / 60.74

Beyla S39Svenja Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)10. P 0.00 / 62.58

Casper 375109Fenja Rögener (RC Helle e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 63.86

Dia Calida247Laura Timmerhuis (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.55

Opium's Hedera424Stefanie Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)13. 0.00 / 66.65

Carla Lotta90Mia Nieters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.67

Moonlight L398Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 4.00 / 52.60
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Zalido 2525Sönke Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)16. 4.00 / 62.01

Calle Coul73Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.91

Chabalou 2128Paul Prekel (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.)18. 4.00 / 67.82

El Bonito M.271Celina Manßen (RuFV Rheiderland)19. 4.00 / 68.11

Norena 11411Lotta Tieck (RUFV Haren-Ems)20. 6.00 / 76.42

Henry 478319Theresa Lau (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)21. 7.00 / 78.96

Curly Sue555Teresa Moß (RuFV Wietmarschen)22. 8.00 / 66.80

Diccas256Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)23. 8.00 / 82.71

Verdy 3550Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)24. 9.00 / 69.63

5/1 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Orchid's Prosecco426Elena Wiegand (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 61.07

Moonlight L398Anna Katharina Büttner (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.58

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3471Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 63.13

Contraire 3195Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)4. P 0.00 / 63.26

Lady Hamilton 6357Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 63.27

Calais 2359Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 63.67

Lavilana364Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)7. P 0.00 / 66.05

Ceres D127Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.39

Curly Sue555Teresa Moß (RuFV Wietmarschen)9. 0.00 / 69.78

Carrasha97Johann Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)10. 0.00 / 70.20

Lolliepop B373Rika Benjamins (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)11. 0.00 / 72.78

Carrera 7298Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)12. 0.00 / 75.54

Findus 164283Julia von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)13. 0.00 / 75.65

Diccas256Aylina Kronberg (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)14. 0.00 / 75.87

Cornelle204Sophia van Werde (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 77.19

Calle Coul73Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)16. 0.00 / 80.99

Carla Lotta90Mia Nieters (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)17. 0.00 / 84.13

Gaillard 11297Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 0.00 / 84.77

Calimo 668Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)19. 0.00 / 86.32

5/2 Zeitspringprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Pretty Blue440Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 56.77

MPS Bold Ruler399Marc Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 61.01

Ketchup 7350Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)3. P 0.00 / 61.32

Calito 4071Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 63.58

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.26

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.53

Swing 15496Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 65.10

Teenie Weenie500Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.25

Granni 16308Pauline Willen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 66.33

Archie H Z16Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 67.05

Carlos 821558Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 67.50

Emarad276Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)12. P 0.00 / 67.64

Kenny Blue349Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)13. 0.00 / 67.74

Hickobat321Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)14. 0.00 / 67.85

Grey Lord of Primeur309Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 0.00 / 67.98

Del Amour244Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)16. 0.00 / 68.04

Candidos79Richard Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)17. 0.00 / 68.27

Tamme 10499Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)18. 0.00 / 69.16

Fuego 165296Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 0.00 / 69.47

Caskara ZSZ108Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)20. 0.00 / 69.93

Cuba 48225Celina Manßen (RuFV Rheiderland)21. 0.00 / 70.98

Netflix 7403Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)22. 0.00 / 71.48

Cortina 260553Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)23. 0.00 / 72.17

Four Romance just do it294Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)24. 0.00 / 72.22

Quake549Carlotta Hofschröer (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche)25. 0.00 / 72.31

O la Carte413Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)26. 0.00 / 73.09

Calanda D60Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 0.00 / 73.58

Castanea 3115Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)28. 0.00 / 74.07
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Carla Carrera89Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 0.00 / 75.70

Lancelord 8359Carsten Thien (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)30. 0.00 / 77.89

Calle S 374Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)31. 0.00 / 78.04

Caramia 5684Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)32. 0.00 / 80.90

Tropical H505Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)33. 0.00 / 84.26

Baloumira OT24Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)34. 0.00 / 88.59

Cinderella B 6159Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)35. 0.00 / 92.46

6/1 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* - mit Joker 120cm

MPS Bold Ruler399Marc Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P 54.00 / 49.33

Sheldon Lee Cooper 3471Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 51.70

Contraire 3195Greta Stolte-Greskamp (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)3. P 54.00 / 53.17

Calais 2359Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 54.00 / 53.33

Brooklyn 4749Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 53.64

Caramia 5684Monika Engel (RUFV Haren-Ems)6. P 54.00 / 53.69

Carla Carrera89Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)7. P 54.00 / 55.67

Calle S 374Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)8. P 54.00 / 56.22

Lolliepop B373Rika Benjamins (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.)9. P 54.00 / 58.73

Cinderella B 6159Lisa Borgmann (RUFV Ankum)10. 54.00 / 59.11

Pretty Blue440Sarah Uphaus (RUFV Fürstenau e.V.)11. 50.00 / 47.32

Kenny Blue349Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)12. 49.00 / 69.72

Carly Lagerfeld H95William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 46.00 / 51.00

Actrisse Du Lys Z4Christina ter Horst (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)14. 46.00 / 70.43

Cuba 48225Celina Manßen (RuFV Rheiderland)15. 45.00 / 57.44

Ceres D127Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)16. 45.00 / 57.49

Ocean of Fire K416Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 41.00 / 55.74

Gaillard 11297Annika Hollstein (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)18. 30.00 / 73.23

Djag de Lyons551Laetitia Maricourt (Gastlizenz GER)19. 28.00 / 57.82

Ketchup 7350Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)20. 18.00 / 50.14

La Napoule355Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 18.00 / 51.40

Lady Hamilton 6357Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)22. 18.00 / 53.21

Carrera 7298Vivien Cremer (Harlinger PS Corps 1857 Esens e.V.)23. 18.00 / 56.75

Cuba de la Bryere TK226William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 17.00 / 55.31

Elions Electra275Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 12.00 / 53.05

Finalist 21282Marleen Apke (RUFV Ankum)26. 10.00 / 51.42

6/2 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M* - mit Joker 120cm

Anatevka 8411Maximilian Pierzina (RSG Schüttorf e.V.)1. P 54.00 / 45.61

Glamour Girl 27306Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)2. P 54.00 / 47.80

Spotlight Gold485Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)3. P 54.00 / 48.79

Fuego 165296Jessica Verstraeten (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 54.00 / 50.17

Teenie Weenie500Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)5. P 54.00 / 51.61

Netflix 7403Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)6. P 54.00 / 51.70

M.C. Fitty383Yvonne Klare (RUFV Ankum)7. P 54.00 / 52.47

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)8. P 54.00 / 52.62

Caskara ZSZ108Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)9. P 54.00 / 54.08

Archie H Z16Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)10. 54.00 / 54.74

Careo 3552Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)11. 54.00 / 57.11

Catinka 24122Ricarda Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)12. 54.00 / 57.39

Next Vigo B406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)13. 54.00 / 61.86

Granni 16308Pauline Willen (RuFC Dinklage e.V.)14. 50.00 / 57.09

Swing 15496Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)15. 50.00 / 60.85

Calanda D60Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 47.00 / 58.23

Calito 4071Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)17. 45.00 / 54.61

Carlos 821558Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)18. 45.00 / 57.83

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)19. 42.00 / 58.53

Sparkella L484Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)20. 42.00 / 69.82

Castanea 3115Kathleen Kramer (RFV Overledingerland e.V.)21. 32.00 / 71.24

Cortina 260553Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)22. 27.00 / 59.78

O la Carte413Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)23. 20.00 / 53.34
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Tropical H505Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 14.00 / 56.74

Del Amour244Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)25. 6.00 / 51.97

Emarad276Andreas Krone (RUFV Osterbrock)26. 5.00 / 47.69

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Dexter 300245Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 8.70

Gitana 280303Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)2. P 8.40

Bueno 3050Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)3. P 8.30

Comme Catoki561Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)4. P 8.20

Christelly 2157Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)5. P 8.10

Apollon557Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)5. P 8.10

Cornelia Obolensky202Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 8.00

Django 476262Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)7. P 8.00

Roccadero 34463Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)9. P 7.80

Vannessa559Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 7.80

Cara 24183Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 7.70

First Pearl287Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)11. P 7.70

Bernd W 237Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)13. 7.60

Miss Moneypenny 87393Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)13. 7.60

Chap 76139Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 7.50

Cörnchen 3201Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)15. 7.50

For P292Ricardo Tabaczek (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)15. 7.50

Simsalabim 74475Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)15. 7.50

Cornet's Camilla206Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)19. 7.40

Orange Crush425Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)19. 7.40

Cayman SK123Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)21. 7.20

Vilando 3519Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)21. 7.20

De Candero 5241Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)23. 7.10

Caedmon 356Ricardo Tabaczek (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)24. 7.00

Stakaya 2486Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 7.00

Ferdinand 374281Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)26. 6.90

Galina S 7298Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)27. 6.80

Calimo 668Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)28. 6.70

Milan 314547Veronika Augustin (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)29. 6.00

Coco560Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)29. 6.00

Coeur Courage CM177Irena Westerholt (TG Bad Zwischenahn e.V.)31. 5.70

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Dexter 300245Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)1. P 9.00

Calvin Klein S77Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P 8.70

Chengdu 5150Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)3. P 8.60

Quinara HR450Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 8.50

Take it Easy 38497Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 8.50

Olivia Top423Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 8.40

Constanze 68189Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P 8.30

Qookii444Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)7. P 8.30

Dialin 3253Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)9. P 8.20

Safe Top465Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)9. P 8.20

Tropical H505Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)9. P 8.20

Asca's Queen19Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)12. P 8.10

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)12. P 8.10

Dalltendra236Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)12. P 8.10

De Candero 5241Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)12. P 8.10

Baloumira OT24Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 8.00

Chap 76139Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)16. 8.00

Cornelius 61203William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)16. 8.00

First Pearl287Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 8.00

Cat H118Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)20. 7.90

Heidi Electric316Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)20. 7.90

Calea K 263Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)22. 7.80
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Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)22. 7.80

Simsalabim 74475Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)22. 7.80

Calimo 668Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)25. 7.60

Christelly 2157Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)26. 7.50

Cinderella 819158Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)26. 7.50

Bueno 3050Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 7.40

Ecano 3270Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)28. 7.40

Quinta de L'Isle453Ricardo Tabaczek (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)28. 7.40

Crieger556Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)31. 7.30

Bernd W 237Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)32. 7.20

Quite Special MR455Marijke Rottmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)32. 7.20

Urmel 158509William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)32. 7.20

Castello ZH116Christian Holzum (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)35. 6.70

Stakaya 2486Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)36. 6.60

Bonnie 20447Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)37. 6.20

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Quinara HR450Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 8.60

Olivia Top423Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 8.50

Zelda von Bottorf526Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 8.40

Come Priscilla181Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)4. P 8.30

Divine PRi259Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)4. P 8.30

Dalltendra236Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Don Cornet264Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)6. P 8.20

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)6. P 8.20

Take it Easy 38497Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)9. P 8.10

Crieger556Maximilian Wurster (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)9. P 8.10

Cornelius 61203William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. 8.00

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)11. 8.00

Ecano 3270Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)11. 8.00

Cat H118Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 7.90

Chengdu 5150Otto Vaske (RG Klein Roscharden)15. 7.60

Constanze 68189Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)16. 7.50

Hickobat321Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 7.40

Qookii444Silke Manssen (RV An der Hieve e.V.)17. 7.40

Calea K 263Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)19. 7.30

Urmel 158509William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)19. 7.30

Bonnie 20447Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)21. 7.20

Dialin 3253Laura Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)21. 7.20

Cinderella 819158Tobias Willoh (RFV Sögel e.V.)23. 7.10

Asca's Queen19Franziska Pahlke (RV Osnabrück e.V.)24. 7.00

Quinta de L'Isle453Ricardo Tabaczek (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)25. 6.50

Otoki433Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)26. 5.90

Uno Rubin508Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)26. 5.90

Tropical H505Karl-Bernd Gayer (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)28. 5.80

10 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Out of the blue VG434Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)1. P 8.30

Invictus SJB340Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems)2. P 8.00

Osborne BR432John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)3. P 7.90

Daiquira 11234Insa Schnau (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)4. P 7.80

Porthago439Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)4. P 7.80

Flora 597290Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)6. 7.70

C'est la Vie 26152Wiebke Kruth (PSG Lähden e.V.)7. 7.30

Cupie227Carla Kirschner (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung)8. 7.00

11 Amateur-Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 110cm

Porthago439Stefanie Held (RUFV Haren-Ems)1. P 7.80

Flora 597290Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P 7.70

Daiquira 11234Insa Schnau (FRV Filsum u. Umgeb. e.V.)3. P 7.50
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Calasso PU61Kaija Troost (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)4. P 7.40

Out of the blue VG434Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)5. 7.30

Osborne BR432John Bernd Rensen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. 5.40

12 Springprüfung Kl.A* 90cm

Findus 164283Julia von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 50.04

Calimo 668Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 51.79

Bhageera Blue539Scarlett Hertroijs (Gastlizenz GER)3. P 0.00 / 51.86

Calle Coul73Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 52.37

Lavilana364Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)5. 0.00 / 52.60

Deadline MS242Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)6. 0.00 / 55.18

Affection B5Leonie Braun (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)7. 0.00 / 55.87

Conversano Poker 3540Scarlett Hertroijs (Gastlizenz GER)8. 0.00 / 58.03

Fly High Hanki291Fehmke Dreyer (FuRV Timmel e.V.)9. 0.00 / 60.78

Dia Calida247Laura Timmerhuis (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)10. 0.00 / 61.31

Silvester 151474Marie Honkomp (RUFV Holdorf e.V.)11. 4.00 / 53.30

13 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.L 110cm

La Napoule355Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 60.73

Luke 203379Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 62.70

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.82

Chicago 219153Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 65.24

Acometa Gold2Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 66.95

Hickobat321Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)6. P 0.00 / 68.75

Quite Unique456Leoni Retzlaff (RuFV Nortrup)7. 1.00 / 74.48

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)8. 4.00 / 59.93

Lavilana364Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock)9. 4.00 / 64.08

Djag de Lyons551Laetitia Maricourt (Gastlizenz GER)10. 4.00 / 64.49

Grey Lord of Primeur309Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 4.00 / 71.04

Lasion361Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)12. 5.00 / 75.94

Findus 164283Julia von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)13. 6.00 / 77.23

Calle Coul73Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)14. 8.00 / 65.47

Deadline MS242Anja Martens (RUFV Hesel u. Umg. e.V.)15. 9.00 / 74.21

Imola d Olympe337Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)16. 10.00 / 86.73

Crachas de Revel218Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)17. 12.00 / 85.00

Calimo 668Anna Oelschlegel (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)18. 20.00 / 67.88

14/1 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Bella Balu30Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 61.41

Montenda W397Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 0.00 / 61.99

Luke 203379Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 62.12

Linka 19371Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)4. P 0.00 / 63.24

Hatari SL313Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)5. P 0.00 / 63.79

I-Pod334Zwantje Müller (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.48

Calle S 374Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)7. P 0.00 / 65.24

Lady Hamilton 6357Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 66.59

La Napoule355Jennifer Krausser (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 67.63

Ocean of Fire K416Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 67.85

Cristal Clear HL221Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)11. P 0.00 / 69.81

Chilly Girl546Merle Wewer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)12. 0.00 / 70.01

High Cortego324Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 71.81

Elions Electra275Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)15. 0.00 / 72.90

Brooklyn 4749Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)16. 0.00 / 74.59

Conte K 3191Liane Steenken (RC Werlte e.V.)17. 1.00 / 78.69

Captain Calle 381Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 1.00 / 78.91

Ketchup 7350Emma Gelsmann-Kaspers (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)19. 4.00 / 64.26

Carlos 821558Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)20. 4.00 / 66.29

Carly Lagerfeld H95William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 69.45

Cornet's Sunshine209Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)22. 4.00 / 70.74

Greyna310Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)23. 4.00 / 70.99
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Cuba de la Bryere TK226William Humble (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)24. 4.00 / 72.43

Count your money214Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)25. 4.00 / 75.20

Skyline 100480Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)26. 8.00 / 71.42

Dinkus258Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)27. 8.00 / 72.20

Ceres D127Thomas Düing (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)28. 8.00 / 73.56

Carla Carrera89Vanessa Geerligs (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)29. 8.00 / 74.95

Chicago 219153Evangeline Summer Jejkal (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.)30. 8.00 / 76.06

Djag de Lyons551Laetitia Maricourt (Gastlizenz GER)31. 12.00 / 72.64

14/2 Springprüfung Kl.M* 120cm

Quasi Pleasure AG447Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.70

Luzera K381Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)2. P 0.00 / 60.77

Lainey358Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 61.59

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.78

Oh Claudia H417Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.82

Baloutino25Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)6. P 0.00 / 63.03

Bexx38Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 63.12

Baloukaat23Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 65.43

Junior 161344Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P 0.00 / 65.88

Casbalou L101Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)10. P 0.00 / 67.40

Kenny Blue349Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)11. 0.00 / 67.65

Archie H Z16Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)12. 0.00 / 68.45

Calisall70Emily Dittrich (RFV Emsbüren e.V.)13. 0.00 / 70.37

Zelda von Bottorf526Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)14. 0.00 / 71.19

Cobi 5172Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)15. 0.00 / 71.99

Don Cornet264Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 0.00 / 72.20

Okawango 4420Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)17. 0.00 / 73.34

Calle Coul73Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)18. 4.00 / 64.31

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)19. 4.00 / 67.40

Calanda D60Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)20. 4.00 / 74.05

Come Priscilla181Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)21. 4.00 / 76.71

Quite Unique456Leoni Retzlaff (RuFV Nortrup)22. 4.00 / 77.49

Sparkella L484Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)23. 5.00 / 79.47

Amanda Blue10Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)24. 5.00 / 79.50

Findus 164283Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)25. 8.00 / 65.93

O la Carte413Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)26. 12.00 / 75.95

Air Anna Z6Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)27. 14.00 / 99.32

15/1 Springprüfung Kl.M** 130cm

Luzera K381Jennifer Kiep (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)1. P 0.00 / 57.71

Montenda W397Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)2. P 0.00 / 58.28

Bella Balu30Inga Niehaus (RUFV Isterberg e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 59.74

Charlie Brown 129145Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.58

Cornet's Sunshine209Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 64.26

Latina 280363Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 64.61

Cayo Coco 4124Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)7. P 0.00 / 64.86

Count your money214Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)8. P 0.00 / 65.52

Fleur 537289Sophia Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 66.76

Seven up 55468Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)10. P 0.00 / 67.44

Checkerdelli148Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)11. P 4.00 / 59.10

Air Anna Z6Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.)12. 4.00 / 61.63

Linka 19371Johannes Griesen (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)13. 4.00 / 62.08

Elions Electra275Kimberley Averes (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)14. 4.00 / 62.61

Brooklyn 4749Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)15. 4.00 / 63.00

Chilly Girl546Merle Wewer (Ammerländer RC v.06 e.V.)16. 4.00 / 63.49

Cristal Clear HL221Carine Tollefsen (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 4.00 / 64.04

Hatari SL313Sander Lübbers (RuFV Rheiderland)18. 4.00 / 67.00

Crumble 16223Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)19. 4.00 / 68.27

Gand 2541Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.)20. 4.00 / 69.63

Calle Coul73Alana Klein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)21. 6.00 / 85.75
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Cassitha113Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)22. 8.00 / 62.09

Dinkus258Clemens Veit Brecelnick (RV Elmlohe-Marschkamp)23. 8.00 / 62.88

Findus 164283Hendrik von Stein (RFV Modautal 1928 e.V.)24. 8.00 / 63.95

Captain Calle 381Mathis Huisinga (RuFV Rheiderland)25. 8.00 / 64.58

Skyline 100480Anne Lünswilken (RC Werlte e.V.)26. 8.00 / 64.72

Careo 3552Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgest.Redefin e.V.)27. 8.00 / 66.39

Calle S 374Fiona Paters (RUFV Niedergrafschaft e.V. Uelsen)28. 12.00 / 65.13

Carlos 821558Lars Hauschild (RUFV Lingen u.Umg.e.V.)29. 12.00 / 66.39

High Cortego324Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)30. 12.00 / 77.96

15/2 Springprüfung Kl.M** 130cm

Chacka Chacka 3134Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 57.88

Emoji278Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 59.59

Stakkodess489Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 60.69

Milc inc392Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 61.10

Cornet's Clue208Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.72

Champus OT138Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)6. P 0.00 / 62.34

Lucifer 83378Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.49

Baloukaat23Egbert Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)8. P 0.00 / 62.68

Cordula Grün 9200Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)9. P 0.00 / 63.10

Amanda Blue10Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)10. P 0.00 / 63.23

Cioccolato Scuro160Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)11. 0.00 / 65.14

Bexx38Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.15

Casbalou L101Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)12. 0.00 / 66.15

Cobi 5172Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)14. 0.00 / 67.22

Next Vigo B406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)15. 0.00 / 71.23

Zelda von Bottorf526Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 62.21

Hollywood Rock H331Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)17. 4.00 / 62.39

Glamour Girl 27306Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)18. 4.00 / 63.72

Acometa Gold2Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)19. 4.00 / 64.24

Quasi Pleasure AG447Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)20. 4.00 / 64.42

Hick up320Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 4.00 / 64.48

Okawango 4420Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)22. 4.00 / 64.56

Compadre 9183Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)23. 4.00 / 64.86

Timberland 25501Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)24. 4.00 / 64.93

Dunja W268Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)25. 8.00 / 59.76

History of Legends328Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 8.00 / 69.39

Coldplay 53178Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)27. 14.00 / 82.86

16 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde 140cm

Chacka Chacka 3134Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)1. P *0.00 / 37.67

Kadiatou345Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)2. P *0.00 / 38.03

Bugsy ZSZ51Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 38.15

Sterling AG490Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 38.55

Lucifer 83378Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)5. P *0.00 / 39.05

Timberland 25501Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)6. P *0.00 / 42.25

Ikarus Spumante OLD335Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)7. P *4.00 / 38.25

Milc inc392Patrick Schmitz (RFV Doerpen u. Umg. e.V.)8. P *8.00 / 38.99

Stakkodess489Massimo De Boeck (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)9. P *8.00 / 39.64

Dunja W268Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)10. P 4.00 / 67.95

Chacci131Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.)11. P 4.00 / 70.01

Compadre 9183Johannes Beeken (RUFV Bösel e.V.)12. 4.00 / 70.96

History of Legends328Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)13. 4.00 / 71.54

Cayo Coco 4124Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)14. 4.00 / 72.00

Cordula Grün 9200Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung)15. 4.00 / 72.16

Hollywood Rock H331Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.)16. 4.00 / 75.08

Seven up 55468Mouhamad Jabri (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)17. 5.00 / 76.52

Chess vd Berghoeve Z152Conor John Reed (RS Bippen e.V.)18. 5.00 / 77.04

Charlie Brown 129145Anne Außel (PSG Lähden e.V.)19. 8.00 / 71.79

Barre des Ecrins27Martin Reznicek (RUFV Herzlake u.Umg. e.V.)20. 8.00 / 72.47
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Hick up320Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)21. 8.00 / 72.53

Glamour Girl 27306Julia Gortmann (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)22. 8.00 / 72.77

Ocean of Fire K416Katharina Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.)23. 8.00 / 73.19

Charle Cash143Jan Wormstall (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.)24. 8.00 / 74.64

Sparkella L484Sebastian Elias (RG Klein Roscharden)25. 8.00 / 74.77

Champus OT138Henrike Ostermann (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)26. 9.00 / 76.02

Ganter WW300Wilhelm Winkeler (RuFV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.)27. 12.00 / 75.15

Next Vigo B406Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.)28. 14.00 / 80.04

Cassitha113Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems)29. 15.00 / 84.19

Coldplay 53178Holger Prekel (RV Oldenburger Münsterland e.V.)30. 18.00 / 99.67

Checkerdelli148Kathleen Nee (RuFV Papenburg)31. 19.00 / 86.53
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